
Easter
 M E N U

CHOCOLATE EGGS:
MINI EGG - 
SMALL EGG -
MEDIUM EGG -
LARGE EGG - 
XL EGG - 

CHOCOLATE BUNNIES: 

EASTER THEMED CAKES: 

Easter Cookies

$10.00
$27.00
$45.00
$60.00
$100.00

THIN BUNNY -
SMALL BUNNY -
BABY BUNNY -
TALL BUNNY -
FLOPPY EAR BUNNY -

$7.00
$12.00
$9.50
$15.50
$26.00

DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE
LEMON MEYER CAKE

CARROT CAKE

*AVAILABLE IN  
6 IN -$40.00
 8 IN - $60.00

Decorated Shortbread
Decorating Kit  

$4.75
$27.00

PRE-ORDER TODAY!


